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2021 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/18/2021 to 11/20/2021

Results
 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:30.81 2016& Leah Smith

GT: 4:41.64 2019 Emily R Ilgenfritz

A4:35.76

B4:47.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UGA FRMcCulloh, Abigail H1 4:41.72 qB

r:+0.74  26.22 28.46 28.7228.65

28.49 28.48 28.43 28.56

28.16 27.55

FLOR SOBauer, Elise C2 4:42.82 qB

r:+0.66  26.43 28.30 28.8228.62

28.80 28.46 28.58 28.62

28.62 27.57

UGA FRCoetzee, Dune3 4:43.65 qB

r:+0.72  26.15 28.27 28.9828.39

28.67 29.06 28.95 28.97

28.84 27.37

AUB SRHetzer, Emily4 4:43.84 qB

r:+0.76  25.94 28.46 28.9528.58

28.83 28.76 28.67 28.67

28.87 28.11

FLOR JRMathieu, Tylor J5 4:44.07 qB

r:+0.78  26.26 28.34 28.9328.41

28.75 28.85 29.05 28.96

28.96 27.56

UGA JRBarczyk, Jillian G6 4:47.26 q

r:+0.71  26.11 28.58 29.2028.99

29.08 29.10 29.29 29.13

29.03 28.75

UGA SRHomovich, Maddie L7 4:47.73 q

r:+0.67  26.27 28.79 29.1529.23

29.34 29.31 29.59 28.92

28.86 28.27

UGA FRAbruzzo, Mia M8 4:49.03 q

r:+0.62  26.76 29.10 29.6129.43

29.57 29.56 28.79 28.73

29.01 28.47

GTCH JRSwitzer, Brooke R9 4:49.47 q

r:+0.73  25.94 28.74 29.1729.11

29.26 29.29 29.54 29.68

29.91 28.83

FLOR SODeGeorge, Leah C10 4:49.62 q

r:+0.81  26.97 28.59 29.2329.16

29.32 29.53 29.50 29.63

29.36 28.33

FLOR SORay, Amanda E11 4:50.22 q

r:+0.70  26.68 28.85 29.5929.36

29.47 29.46 29.36 29.38

29.39 28.68

FLOR SOShahboz, Lain M12 4:50.97 q

r:+0.69  26.78 29.15 29.6829.56

29.39 29.24 29.58 29.28

29.50 28.81

FLOR SRMiller, Nikki13 4:51.01 q

r:+0.71  26.54 28.50 29.3929.26

29.48 29.67 29.55 29.72

30.09 28.81

AUB JRPreble, Averee M14 4:51.14 q

r:+0.74  26.25 28.46 29.3128.93

29.77 30.04 29.93 29.65

29.78 29.02

UGA JRSansome, Millie K15 4:52.04 q

r:+0.74  26.47 29.07 29.5129.45

29.70 29.60 29.69 29.74

29.84 28.97

FLOR FRAuld, Anna R16 4:52.34 q

r:+0.71  26.82 28.78 29.7829.59

29.88 29.70 29.63 29.71

29.78 28.67

UGA FRStege, Rachel G17 4:53.15 q

r:+0.61  26.64 29.02 30.0029.38

29.77 30.01 30.19 30.08

29.70 28.36

AUB SOMarvin, Payton C18 4:53.52 q

r:+0.67  26.32 29.13 29.5529.05

29.81 30.00 29.94 30.42

30.08 29.22

GTCH SRJohnson, Morgan M19 4:53.80 q

r:+0.75  26.85 28.67 29.6429.32

29.83 29.91 30.40 30.47

29.86 28.85

FSU FRTrieschmann, Emily A20 4:53.85 q

r:+0.62  26.44 29.02 29.8629.61

29.76 30.01 29.73 30.19

30.48 28.75

FLOR JRPiccirillo, Allison J21 4:54.25 q

r:+0.66  26.87 29.31 29.5829.44

29.37 29.51 30.08 30.18

30.21 29.70

GTCH FRTacyildiz, Defne22 4:55.53 q

r:+0.69  26.93 28.76 30.0929.50

29.63 29.68 29.77 30.45

30.60 30.12

FSU SOGriffiths, Phoebe L23 4:58.05 q

r:+0.71  26.32 28.89 30.2529.91

30.53 30.19 30.95 30.22

31.13 29.66

FSU SREmary, Maggie E24 4:58.21 q

r:+0.70  27.58 29.46 30.2530.03

30.25 30.07 30.27 30.33

30.28 29.69

UGA FRRoberson, Briana J25 4:59.44 q

r:+0.71  26.84 29.67 30.4330.36

30.61 30.57 30.49 30.34

30.48 29.65

FSU FRBoals, Sydney E26 4:59.62 q

r:+0.71  27.43 29.50 30.4929.90

30.35 30.49 30.16 30.45

30.90 29.95

FSU FRArnold, Brooke E27 5:00.04 q

r:+0.72  26.29 28.78 30.2229.58

30.33 30.64 30.79 31.11

31.23 31.07

GTCH SOKuramoto, Rei28 5:00.86 q

r:+0.72  26.67 29.04 30.3229.83

30.49 30.65 30.61 30.99

31.41 30.85

GTCH SOSakellaris, Arianna29 5:02.18 q

r:+0.73  26.98 29.59 30.5330.15

30.67 30.82 30.92 31.07

30.98 30.47

FSU SOZettle, Ashley E30 5:02.88 q

r:+0.80  25.98 28.24 29.6428.98

30.43 31.34 32.11 32.54

32.45 31.17

FSU FRDyjak, Ella S31 5:03.51

r:+0.72  26.80 28.78 30.2330.05

30.72 30.99 31.57 31.63

31.56 31.18

AUB FRO'Neill, Lucy E32 5:03.53

r:+0.69  26.99 29.47 30.3029.76

31.10 30.74 31.17 31.37

31.65 30.98

GTCH JRSchramm Seifer, Duda M33 5:08.03

r:+0.75  27.21 29.07 30.6629.72

31.24 31.51 32.23 32.47

32.58 31.34

FSU SOCole, Sydney S34 5:08.98

r:+0.76  27.20 30.34 31.2130.62

31.88 31.51 31.79 31.74

31.73 30.96

UGA FRWatson-Brown, Logan E35 5:10.40

r:+0.72  26.48 30.09 31.1130.75

31.19 31.59 32.07 32.56

32.55 32.01

UGA SRLuther, Dakota L--- X4:49.96

r:+0.71  26.38 28.81 29.3929.30

29.49 29.37 29.12 29.30

29.45 29.35

FLOR JRGolding, Kathleen A--- X4:50.68

r:+0.73  26.47 28.79 29.5229.56

29.52 29.43 29.44 29.78

29.58 28.59

UGAPalsha, Peyton L--- SCR

UGA SOReinstein, Sloane O--- SCR
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2021 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/18/2021 to 11/20/2021

Results
 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:08.60 2008& Peter Vanderkaay

GT: 4:16.47 2021 Batur Unlu

A4:11.62

B4:23.34

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FLOR JRMestre, Alfonso E1 4:15.69 qB

r:+0.71  23.10 25.55 26.0225.85

26.11 25.65 26.07 26.04

25.90 25.40

FLOR SRSmith, Kieran S2 4:17.49 qB

r:+0.68  23.48 25.90 26.0926.05

26.23 26.26 26.16 26.32

26.13 24.87

FLOR JRFreeman, Trey P*3 4:17.54 qB

r:+0.66  23.49 25.92 26.0826.09

26.21 26.33 26.11 26.11

26.00 25.20

FLOR FRLindholm, Oskar S*3 4:17.54 qB

r:+0.71  23.40 25.80 26.2326.40

26.55 26.43 26.05 25.86

25.66 25.16

AUB SOGadgaard, Mikkel5 4:18.18 qB

r:+0.68  23.65 25.55 26.3426.04

26.15 25.37 25.82 26.48

26.89 25.89

GTCH FRKilavuz, Mert6 4:18.22 qB

r:+0.80  23.84 25.54 26.2925.99

26.37 26.27 26.22 26.23

26.09 25.38

FLOR SRFinke, Bobby C7 4:18.31 qB

r:+0.75  23.59 25.48 25.8525.88

25.92 26.11 26.38 26.30

26.54 26.26

GTCH SRWakeland, Clark D8 4:19.17 qB

r:+0.77  23.69 25.63 26.0826.05

26.16 26.19 26.38 26.44

26.48 26.07

AUB FRMathias, Mason D9 4:20.15 qB

r:+0.68  23.71 25.91 26.0125.82

26.09 26.27 26.82 26.86

26.80 25.86

FSU SOYanchev, Yordan M10 4:20.51 qB

r:+0.68  23.45 25.66 26.4025.98

26.44 26.13 26.34 26.55

26.93 26.63

FLOR JRVargas, Kevin L11 4:20.83 qB

r:+0.62  23.97 25.92 26.0926.19

26.19 26.33 26.44 26.68

26.84 26.18

FLOR JRWatson, Tyler J12 4:21.89 qB

r:+0.68  24.09 25.77 26.6426.28

26.61 26.48 26.39 26.92

26.85 25.86

AUB SRMakhija, Aryan13 4:21.99 qB

r:+0.66  24.02 26.38 27.1826.63

27.16 26.60 26.00 26.15

26.14 25.73

UGA SOCamblong, Tommylee14 4:22.20 qB

r:+0.70  24.00 25.96 26.5326.28

26.70 26.57 26.55 26.63

26.73 26.25

GTCH SOUnlu, Baturalp15 4:22.73 qB

r:+0.61  23.33 25.71 26.5226.16

26.47 26.42 27.07 27.33

27.33 26.39

AUB FRDavis, Grant M16 4:22.77 qB

r:+0.68  23.83 26.56 26.5426.50

26.90 26.35 26.65 26.67

26.70 26.07

FLOR JRHernandez-Tome, Nicholas R17 4:22.95 qB

r:+0.63  24.40 26.24 26.9226.62

26.83 26.50 26.51 26.48

26.54 25.91

AUB SOBonson, Michael P18 4:23.09 qB

r:+0.71  23.78 25.94 26.6226.22

26.41 26.32 26.67 27.14

27.44 26.55

FSU SOQuirie, David19 4:23.39 q

r:+0.63  23.17 26.13 26.7526.48

26.95 27.00 26.70 26.81

27.35 26.05

AUB SRSztolcman, Christian M20 4:23.42 q

r:+0.66  23.11 25.81 26.6526.36

26.60 26.96 27.07 27.63

26.71 26.52

UGA JRGrum, Ian P21 4:23.82 q

r:+0.70  23.92 26.22 26.9226.37

26.84 27.28 26.30 26.64

26.90 26.43

FLOR SOVanDeusen, Jack M22 4:25.46 q

r:+0.68  24.25 25.77 26.6126.51

26.75 26.88 27.06 27.27

27.56 26.80

FLOR FRCote, Benjamin M23 4:25.51 q

r:+0.63  24.28 26.38 26.6526.81

26.75 26.74 27.02 26.89

27.28 26.71

FSU SRBudd, Sam24 4:25.57 q

r:+0.65  23.94 26.53 26.6326.33

26.92 27.41 27.01 27.01

27.28 26.51

FLOR JRGravley, Brennan C25 4:25.86 q

r:+0.65  24.53 26.54 26.9826.72

27.08 26.78 27.18 27.03

27.22 25.80

GTCH SRJacobs, Daniel A26 4:25.92 q

r:+0.70  24.28 26.52 27.1626.93

27.19 27.55 26.85 26.97

26.56 25.91

AUB JRWheeler, Grady R27 4:26.49 q

r:+0.63  24.24 26.08 26.6626.38

27.04 27.20 27.22 27.39

27.50 26.78

UGA FRLouw, Hendrik J28 4:26.52 q

r:+0.69  24.20 26.41 27.0126.80

27.38 26.90 27.32 27.09

27.40 26.01

FSU JRGhaffari, Aziz29 4:27.17 q

r:+0.68  23.10 25.90 26.4626.32

26.56 26.91 27.17 27.59

28.60 28.56

FSU SOSmith, Zachary C30 4:27.75 q

r:+0.65  24.02 26.44 27.1026.98

27.28 27.35 27.31 27.51

27.49 26.27

UGA JRDunham, Bradley T31 4:28.20

r:+0.67  23.78 26.12 26.5026.46

27.02 27.17 27.00 28.09

28.56 27.50

FSU JRAguilar, Adrian32 4:28.33

r:+0.60  23.77 26.06 26.9626.61

27.02 27.43 27.51 27.50

27.99 27.48

FLOR SOCrawford, Jace A33 4:29.02

r:+0.65  24.18 26.41 27.3026.91

27.31 27.76 27.31 27.41

27.64 26.79

UGA FRWylie, Ryan G34 4:30.43

r:+0.83  24.26 26.74 27.4127.29

27.77 27.07 27.32 27.84

27.32 27.41

FSU JRTaddonio, Cam J35 4:31.50

r:+0.75  24.43 26.57 27.4127.16

27.70 27.67 27.81 27.71

27.55 27.49

GTCH SRRussell, Cale A36 4:32.14

r:+0.73  25.31 26.99 27.5427.32

27.50 27.50 27.77 27.76

27.67 26.78

FSU FRBrzozowski, Jason S37 4:32.25

r:+0.67  24.00 26.06 27.3026.77

27.60 28.07 27.94 28.20

28.53 27.78

GTCH JRCohen, Atticus38 4:33.22

r:+0.77  24.70 26.83 27.5727.11

27.67 27.75 27.96 28.47

27.85 27.31

UGADurmer, Jeffrey J39 4:33.69

r:+0.71  24.52 26.81 27.2327.43

27.66 28.05 28.15 28.56

28.18 27.10

AUB FRHayes, Fletcher J40 4:33.71

r:+0.80  24.08 26.36 27.3027.43

28.13 28.01 28.21 28.56

28.51 27.12
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2021 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/18/2021 to 11/20/2021

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Men 500 Yard Free)

GTCH FRSimms, Sean A41 4:35.67

r:+0.71  24.69 27.03 27.6727.51

28.16 27.98 28.29 28.11

28.43 27.80

AUB SOOliver, Samuel E42 4:37.21

r:+0.80  24.18 26.72 27.6227.51

28.32 28.58 28.50 28.73

29.00 28.05

GTCH SOFrohde, Wiggo P43 4:39.24

r:+0.67  24.89 27.98 28.5928.39

28.87 28.73 28.46 28.37

28.46 26.50

UGA SOMitchell, Jake T44 4:42.17

r:+0.72  25.01 27.68 28.3027.89

28.58 28.37 28.44 28.76

29.47 29.67

FSU FRSierra, Miguel45 4:53.30

r:+0.67  25.96 28.47 29.0728.63

29.65 29.19 29.84 30.83

30.68 30.98

UGA JRLogan, Charlie R--- SCR

UGA FRKohm, Zach J--- SCR

UGA SRAbruzzo, Andrew J--- SCR

UGA SOMagahey, Jake M--- SCR

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:51.65 2016& Ella Eastin

GT: 1:59.88 2017 Chiara Ruiu

A1:53.66

B1:59.94

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UGA JRHartman, Zoie E1 1:56.35 qB

r:+0.83  25.95 28.50 28.4033.50

AUB SOOwnbey, Hannah C2 1:57.37 qB

r:+0.65  25.41 29.74 28.5033.72

UGADellatorre, Danielle G3 1:58.32 qB

r:+0.64  26.64 30.04 27.7233.92

FSU SRKucheran, Nina4 1:58.77 qB

r:+0.62  25.90 30.62 28.6733.58

UGA SRDickinson, Callie G5 1:59.03 qB

r:+0.57  25.64 30.18 27.8335.38

UGA SRBrown, Portia R6 1:59.04 qB

r:+0.77  26.05 29.42 28.3035.27

AUB SOLee, Meghan R7 1:59.06 qB

r:+0.69  25.36 28.74 28.2336.73

FLOR JRGolding, Kathleen A*8 2:00.00 q

r:+0.71  26.00 30.44 27.9235.64

UGA FRAbruzzo, Mia M*8 2:00.00 q

r:+0.72  26.04 30.29 28.1435.53

FSU SRWomer, Hannah C10 2:00.03 q

r:+0.71  25.75 30.60 28.9534.73

AUBSweeney, Devan M11 2:00.37 q

r:+0.66  25.57 30.95 29.1034.75

AUB SRTarazi, Val R12 2:00.81 q

r:+0.69  25.91 31.17 29.8133.92

FLOR SOZavaros, Mabel13 2:00.95 q

r:+0.64  25.40 30.22 28.8936.44

FSU FRJernstedt, Edith M14 2:01.14 q

r:+0.77  25.37 30.42 29.5035.85

UGA SRLuther, Dakota L15 2:01.16 q

r:+0.71  25.39 30.56 28.2436.97

AUBCummings, Carly P16 2:01.17 q

r:+0.66  26.48 31.26 29.0434.39

GTCH JRCampbell, McKenzie N17 2:01.19 q

r:+0.65  25.85 30.61 29.0135.72

FGCU SRHalmai, Petra18 2:01.48 q

r:+0.72  25.92 30.95 30.1034.51

FLOR SRZavaros, Rosie19 2:01.54 q

r:+0.57  26.29 29.71 28.7336.81

AUB FRWaldrep, Ellie G20 2:01.63 q

r:+0.65  26.15 29.63 29.4136.44

AUB SOHurt, Colby K21 2:01.74 q

r:+0.69  26.73 31.27 28.9034.84

FLOR FRZettel, Brooke E22 2:01.80 q

r:+0.67  26.20 30.56 29.3035.74

FLOR FRPeoples, Olivia G23 2:02.19 q

r:+0.65  25.33 31.47 29.8535.54

GTCH FRSabin, Clarissa D24 2:02.43 q

r:+0.66  26.45 31.37 29.9034.71

AUB JRThamm, Claudia M25 2:02.84 q

r:+0.67  25.30 30.81 30.1036.63

FSU SRFernandes, Aryanna I26 2:02.94 q

r:+0.66  26.68 30.34 29.9136.01

UGA JRMcCauley, Ashley E27 2:02.98 q

r:+0.72  26.49 32.27 29.5934.63

AUB SOCurtis, Brynn M28 2:03.25 q

r:+0.74  27.44 31.76 29.6834.37

AUB JRNewby, Hanna K29 2:03.43 q

r:+0.72  26.56 32.05 30.2134.61

FLOR FRRunnels, Aris D30 2:03.47 q

r:+0.70  26.00 30.94 29.7036.83

FSU FRBoals, Sydney E31 2:04.11

r:+0.70  27.18 32.77 28.0636.10

FSU FRHuggins, Maddy E32 2:04.25

r:+0.74  26.34 32.26 30.9034.75

FSU SRSapio, Olivia M*33 2:04.27

r:+0.72  26.20 30.26

FLOR SRGuzman, Celismar*33 2:04.27

r:+0.66  26.45 30.33 29.0238.47

GTCH SODirkzwager, Astrid M35 2:04.76

r:+0.65  26.54 30.35 29.6838.19

GTCH FRBurke, Lily J36 2:04.98

r:+0.66  26.83 30.79 29.4637.90

GTCH SRWilliams, Nicole M37 2:05.67

r:+0.66  26.86 32.38 30.5135.92

FSU JRVanOvermeiren, Syd E38 2:05.71

r:+0.73  27.05 32.00 30.2936.37

FSU FRMoran, Rachel K39 2:06.31

r:+0.78  27.80 32.71 30.2335.57

FSU FRTrieschmann, Emily A40 2:06.54

r:+0.63  27.27 32.23 28.9338.11

FSU SRBaker, Katherine A41 2:06.77

r:+0.70  27.23 33.49 30.7135.34

GTCH JRCohen, Abby E42 2:07.70

r:+0.71  27.18 32.16 29.8638.50

UGA FRGardner, Lily G43 2:08.06

r:+0.70  26.52 31.49 29.4340.62

FSU SRWoods, Nora C44 2:08.44

r:+0.67  26.82 33.71 31.9935.92

FLOR SOBeil, Kenady R45 2:08.46

r:+0.68  26.96 33.01 30.8737.62

GTCH SOButterfield, Claudia G46 2:08.70

r:+0.69  26.22 32.44 32.6137.43

FSU FROttavianelli, Arianna N47 2:08.92

r:+0.58  26.14 32.48 31.7338.57

FSU SOPeterson, Natalie48 2:11.69

r:+0.80  27.75 32.10 32.3339.51

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:40.04 2016& Will Licon

GT: 1:41.04 2019 Caio Pumputis

A1:41.34

B1:46.77

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FLOR SRSmith, Kieran S1 1:45.26 qB

r:+0.70  23.12 27.16 24.5630.42

UGA JRHils, Zach C2 1:45.48 qB

r:+0.67  23.00 26.06 25.6730.75

AUB FRRathle, Jacques L3 1:45.50 qB

r:+0.65  23.09 26.51 25.6530.25

AUB SOMikuta, Reid R*4 1:45.88 qB

r:+0.67  23.61 28.10 25.9828.19

FSU SOHerbet, Mason J*4 1:45.88 qB

r:+0.63  23.18 26.95 25.3230.43

FLOR SRQuinn, Gerry6 1:46.79 q

r:+0.70  23.24 27.96 24.9230.67

GTCH FRSaka, Berke7 1:46.95 q

r:+0.69  23.49 27.06 26.1230.28

FLOR SRHillis, Dillon W8 1:46.97 q

r:+0.67  23.45 27.11 25.6330.78

AUB FRBethel, Henry9 1:47.33 q

r:+0.59  23.22 28.14 25.9530.02

AUB JRMaschmeier, Seth M10 1:47.38 q

r:+0.70  23.04 26.53 26.4831.33

AUB FRSimmons, Andrew J11 1:47.45 q

r:+0.63  23.35 26.48 26.4031.22

FSU JRVarjasi, Peter12 1:47.58 q

r:+0.70  23.42 27.53 26.2230.41

FLOR FRGonzalez Pinero, Joaquin13 1:47.64 q

r:+0.62  22.78 26.99 26.2331.64

GTCH FRRomero, Antonio14 1:47.85 q

r:+0.66  22.94 26.42 26.4232.07

FLOR FRLaur, Mason A15 1:47.87 q

r:+0.62  23.15 26.83 25.9131.98
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Preliminaries ...   (#6  Men 200 Yard IM)

FLOR SRCancel, Miguel A16 1:47.97 q

r:+0.64  23.54 27.03 25.9831.42

FLOR FRSmith, Julian B17 1:48.33 q

r:+0.65  23.49 28.27 25.7730.80

AUB SOJones, Elliott T18 1:48.78 q

r:+0.66  23.86 26.74 26.1632.02

FSU JRMason, Nick M19 1:48.85 q

r:+0.70  23.47 26.78 26.9531.65

FLOR FRBretzmann, Peter R20 1:48.88 q

r:+0.67  23.74 28.63 26.4930.02

AUB SOMcInerny, Evan P21 1:48.91 q

r:+0.63  23.50 26.89 26.6631.86

FSU SOClark, Rush M22 1:49.86 q

r:+0.73  22.72 28.23 26.5932.32

FLOR SODubas, Mateusz Z23 1:50.24 q

r:+0.67  24.24 28.83 26.6930.48

GTCH FRSteele, Matt P24 1:50.28 q

r:+0.75  24.21 28.33 26.7630.98

AUB SONabor, Jadan M25 1:50.84 q

r:+0.61  23.42 27.36 27.2232.84

FLOR SOAl-Wir, Amro B26 1:51.22 q

r:+0.67  24.20 29.78 26.7830.46

FSU JRHammond, Brennan C27 1:51.52 q

r:+0.53  23.32 28.78 27.3332.09

FSU JRWood, Nevada P28 1:51.64 q

r:+0.67  24.48 29.57 27.0930.50

GTCH SRDoan, Tanner T29 1:51.70 q

r:+0.67  23.43 28.38 27.9131.98

UGA SOFranklin, Zach C30 1:51.80 q

r:+0.70  23.65 28.24 27.7032.21

UGA SOHaigh, Connor E31 1:51.93

r:+0.66  24.07 28.69 27.5831.59

FSU SOSpeck, Tanker T32 1:52.09

r:+0.71  23.89 28.54 27.3932.27

GTCH JRShaheen, Jonathan M33 1:52.10

r:+0.62  23.77 28.51 27.0832.74

FLOR FRRached Windmuller, Raphael34 1:52.23

r:+0.68  24.32 30.47 27.1030.34

FSU FRMartindale, Jason35 1:52.40

r:+0.63  24.05 28.77 27.8131.77

AUB SOFlores, Alejandro M36 1:52.82

r:+0.61  24.42 30.30 28.1129.99

FSU FRNugent, Auben F37 1:52.94

r:+0.64  23.47 27.54 27.4834.45

FSU FRHanley, Tyler T38 1:53.26

r:+0.64  23.29 28.41 27.4134.15

GTCH SODavies, Simon39 1:53.46

r:+0.71  24.46 27.22 27.1334.65

AUBRowe, Spencer H40 1:53.54

r:+0.66  23.72 29.77 28.6031.45

FSU SOKowalski, Matthew Z41 2:00.51

r:+0.68  24.88 32.56 29.8733.20

UGA FRBates, Jackson H42 2:04.62

r:+0.68  25.81 32.49 31.0835.24

FLOR JRVargas, Kevin L--- X1:46.75 B

r:+0.62  23.58 28.17 25.1029.90

UGA JRStrother, Thomas T--- SCR

UGA SOUrlando, Luca R--- SCR

UGA JRLogan, Charlie R--- SCR

GTCH SRFerraro, Christian--- SCR

GTCH SRPumputis, Caio R--- SCR

UGA SRWayner, Harrison P--- SCR

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool: 21.21 2016& Olivia Smoliga

GT: 22.54 2018 Iris Wang

A21.66

B22.76

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UGAFa'Amausili, Gabi A1 22.36 qB

r:+0.64

AUB FRMulvihill, Lexie O2 22.47 qB

r:+0.66

FLOR JRMack, Katelyn G3 22.52 qB

r:+0.65

FLOR JRBates, Talia B4 22.53 qB

r:+0.73

AUB SOSteckiel, Emma J5 22.62 qB

r:+0.64

FSU SRMoynihan, Rebecca E6 22.67 qB

r:+0.69

UGA SOParker, Maxine C7 22.70 qB

r:+0.68

FLOR SRHillis, Gabrielle B8 22.74 qB

r:+0.72

FGCU JRCzarnecka, Tori9 22.77 q

r:+0.65

AUBLeehy, Mykenzie J10 22.85 q

r:+0.68

UGA JRHartman, Zoie E11 22.89 q

r:+0.76

FSU SOKurdi, Zsofia12 22.90 q

r:+0.70

GTCH FRFulton, Rachel K13 22.93 q

r:+0.68

FSU SRMcDonald, Maddie C14 23.10 q

r:+0.73

AUB FRHamilton, Rebekah L15 23.11 q

r:+0.74

FLOR FRCronk, Micayla M16 23.12 q

r:+0.67

GTCH FRRipkova, Zora17 23.14 q

r:+0.69

FSU FRMuzito, Gloria A*18 23.15 q

r:+0.71

AUB SOGholston, Margaret E*18 23.15 q

r:+0.68

FLOR SRBalbuena, Kirschtine O20 23.37 q

r:+0.64

AUB FRSmith, Jenna R21 23.45 q

r:+0.69

UGA FRGalbraith, Hailey A22 23.48 q

r:+0.64

FSU FRDicks, Alexandra E23 23.56 q

r:+0.64

AUB SRWeakley, Regan G24 23.57 q

r:+0.63

AUB SOMarvin, Payton C25 23.58 q

r:+0.63

GTCH SRGraham, Emily M26 23.59 q

r:+0.69

GTCH JREl Barodi, Imane27 23.61 q

r:+0.58

AUB FRBargeron, Avery G*28 23.64 q

r:+0.67

FLOR FRBates, Georgia R*28 23.64 q

r:+0.70

FSU SOBanks, Gabrianna C*28 23.64 q

r:+0.62

GTCH FRMurphy, Sophie P31 23.66

r:+0.69

GTCH SRWilliams, Jami M32 23.67

r:+0.69

FSU JRQuaglieri, Tania33 23.68

r:+0.63

AUB JRO'Dare, Annie T34 23.70

r:+0.73

UGA FRFretz, Elsa I*35 23.77

r:+0.71

GTCH FRPape, Caroline C*35 23.77

r:+0.63

FSU SOMurray, Pia J37 23.80

r:+0.64

UGA SOStephens, Julianna M38 23.85

r:+0.65

UGA FRKennedy, Ava K*39 23.87

r:+0.78

FSU FRLewis, Des D*39 23.87

r:+0.74

FSU SOHerbet, Jaden H41 23.90

r:+0.62

AUB FRO'Neill, Lucy E42 23.92

r:+0.67

UGA FRWatson-Brown, Logan E43 23.94

r:+0.73

FSU SRFernandes, Aryanna I44 23.95

r:+0.68

GTCH FRBurke, Lily J45 23.98

r:+0.68

UGA FREvans, Angharad W46 23.99

r:+0.69

FSU SRHew, Lauren E47 24.00

r:+0.69

UGA FRHicks, Hailey R48 24.01

r:+0.64
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Women 50 Yard Free)

GTCH SOMerk, Lindsey M49 24.08

r:+0.72

UGA FRSchiller, Carson B50 24.12

r:+0.68

FSU FRBird, Jenny M51 24.17

r:+0.70

FSU FROttavianelli, Arianna N52 24.25

r:+0.70

GTCH SOKelly, Julia L53 24.36

r:+0.76

FLOR SRMinnich, Katherine G54 24.44

r:+0.65

GTCH FRLivingston, Sarah C55 24.66

r:+1.93

GTCH SRWilliams, Nicole M56 24.77

r:+0.66

FLOR FRKelley, Mary Kate K57 24.79

r:+0.70

GTCH SRMoran, Macleary R58 25.05

r:+0.76

UGA SOReinstein, Sloane O--- SCR

AUB SOMerritt, Kensley E--- SCR

FSU SOHalden, Jenny--- SCR

UGA FRMcCarty, Eboni F--- SCR

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Pool: 18.20 2016& Caeleb Dressel

GT: 19.10 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

A18.96

B19.96

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UGA JRDowning, Dillon A1 19.33 qB

r:+0.64

FLOR SOChaney, Adam C2 19.34 qB

r:+0.64

FSU SRMcCusker, Max C3 19.35 qB

r:+0.57

FLOR JRFriese, Eric E4 19.39 qB

r:+0.65

FSU SRKsiazek, Kuba A5 19.51 qB

r:+0.65

GTCH SRFerraro, Christian6 19.64 qB

r:+0.63

FSU JRCooper, Ian J7 19.71 qB

r:+0.64

FSU JRVarjasi, Peter8 19.72 qB

r:+0.67

FLOR FRMcDuff, Macguire V9 19.80 qB

r:+0.64

AUB FRStoffle, Nathaniel L10 19.87 qB

r:+0.59

FLOR SRDavis, Isaac I*11 19.97 q

r:+0.53

AUB SRYish, Matthew C*11 19.97 q

r:+0.61

FSU SRBastian, Izaak Z13 20.01 q

r:+0.61

AUB SOTirheimer, Logan B14 20.02 q

r:+0.64

FSU JRDemsar, Domen15 20.04 q

r:+0.59

UGA SONg, Wesley Y16 20.06 q

r:+0.63

FSU JRMoran, Blake F17 20.08 q

r:+0.63

GTCH SOAlderson, Justin T18 20.13 q

r:+0.65

FSU FRPereira, Tiago M*19 20.16 q

r:+0.54

AUB JRStoffle, Aidan F*19 20.16 q

r:+0.65

GTCH JRKertesz, Daniel O*21 20.17 q

r:+0.64

FLOR SRDavis, Will*21 20.17 q

r:+0.62

AUB SOHusband, Ryan A23 20.22 q

r:+0.63

GTCH SRDaniel, Austin C24 20.24 q

r:+0.63

AUB SOMcGovern, Trevor Q25 20.26 q

r:+0.69

GTCH SOUnlu, Baturalp26 20.37 q

r:+0.59

GTCH FROdorici, Leandro V27 20.39 q

r:+0.59

UGA JRScruggs, Riley R28 20.42 q

r:+0.67

AUBSanes, Adriel N29 20.52 q

r:+0.62

GTCH SRBarone, Kyle B30 20.53 q

r:+0.67

GTCH FRGapinski, David A*31 20.54

r:+0.70

FSU FRPavlidi, Arijus*31 20.54

r:+0.69

Swim-Off Required

FSU SOLauritzen, Ian O33 20.55

r:+0.63

GTCH SRBranscombe, Tyler G34 20.62

r:+0.67

UGA FRParker, Sam E35 20.75

r:+0.70

UGA FRVoloschin, Arie*36 20.78

r:+0.59

AUB SOWingfield, Ty M*36 20.78

r:+0.68

GTCH FRSteele, Ben H38 20.84

r:+0.65

FSU FRMiller, Dominic G39 20.85

r:+0.62

FSU SOColeman, Telly D*40 20.86

r:+0.56

FSU FRMonroe, Tre'V C*40 20.86

r:+0.63

AUB SOJerger, Rusty R42 20.95

r:+0.68

FSU FRCovington, Rian J43 20.98

r:+0.58

FSU SOLowery, Conner W44 21.03

r:+0.65

UGA FRPittenger, Tj J45 21.06

r:+0.60

FSU FRButters, Eli B46 21.08

r:+0.64

UGA FRCheney, Brennan N47 21.15

r:+0.73

UGA FRStreett, Keegan T48 21.20

r:+0.68

FSU JRScholz, Quinn T49 21.23

r:+0.71

UGA SRWayner, Harrison P50 21.42

r:+0.61

GTCH SOFrohde, Wiggo P51 21.43

r:+0.65

AUB JRBabinec, Ty D52 21.53

r:+0.62

GTCH FRHaney, Scott S53 21.84

r:+0.61

UGA JRStrother, Thomas T54 21.86

r:+0.70

UGA SRWalsh, Keegan J55 22.18

r:+0.72

FSU SRSeith, Jackson C56 25.42

r:+0.68

FLOR SRSmith, Kieran S--- X19.80 B

r:+0.67

UGA FRNorton, Mitchell J--- X20.37

r:+0.70

MAACCosta, Yuri A--- X20.84

r:+0.65

UGA SRLim, Ananda C--- SCR

UGA FRBranzell, Reese S--- SCR

AUB SOJones, Elliott T--- SCR

UGASaid, Youssef A--- SCR

GTCH SRPumputis, Caio R--- SCR

UGA FRSacca, Peter A--- SCR

 
#218  Men 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

Pool: 44.01 2016& Joseph Schooling

GT: 45.89 2020 Christian Ferraro

A44.96

B47.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

AUB SOMcInerny, Evan P1 48.98

r:+0.67  23.20 25.78

AUB SOFlores, Alejandro M2 51.59

r:+0.62  24.11 27.48
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#219  Women 200 Yard Free Time Trial

Pool: 1:41.70 2017& Mallory Comerford

GT: 1:45.53 2018 Iris Wang

A1:42.98

B1:47.12

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

AUB SOMerritt, Kensley E1 1:48.95

r:+0.75  25.08 27.06 28.8927.92

 
#220  Men 200 Yard Free Time Trial

Pool: 1:30.46 2016& Townley Haas

GT: 1:32.40 2021 Batur Unlu

A1:32.05

B1:36.32

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

AUB JRSmith, Lleyton A1 1:37.86

r:+0.66  22.82 24.72 25.2325.09

 
#237  Women 200 Yard Fly Time Trial

Pool: 1:50.61 2016& Kelsi Worrell

GT: 1:57.25 2020 Mackenzie Campbell

A1:53.20

B1:59.23

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

AUB JRMattson, Hannah M1 2:00.86

r:+0.67  27.16 30.55 32.2230.93


